
SNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

This list will automatically be considered CANCELLED when the 6th LIST is released and the candidature for ADMISSION wil also be considered as CANCELLED 

5 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA 

5th PROVISIONAL LIST SELECTED CANDIDATES for CLASS-1 

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of third list to take ADMISSION is 26/04/2025 as per admission schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan 

252541338182337113 

252535773981737412 

Application Submission Code 

|252539277702014015 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

|252536063021744593 

|252541066142258143 

REGION - BHOPAL 

252538871042865445 

Subject to document verification 

7 252540674142186060 

UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-3 

Name 

RITVIK AHIRWAR 

SRISHTI SHARMA 

PRATEEK MAGRAIYA 

MAYANK KUSHWAH 

NIMESH SIMOLIYA 

VED SHARMA 

|ATHARV KIRAR 

Caste 

SC 

General 

SC 

OBC (NCL) 

SC 

General 

SC 

No. Of 

Transfer 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

de. oyaS 
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