PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

REGION - BHOPAL

5th PROVISIONAL LIST SELECTED CANDIDATES for CLASS-1

Subject to document verification

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of third list to take ADMISSION is 26/04/2025 as per admission schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan

This list will automatically be considered **CANCELLED** when the **6th LIST** is released and the candidature for ADMISSION will also be considered as CANCELLED

UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-3					
S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Caste	No. Of Transfer	Lottery
1	252541338182337113	RITVIK AHIRWAR	SC	NA	Number 21
2	252535773981737412	SRISHTI SHARMA	General	NA	22
3	252539277702014015	PRATEEK MAGRAIYA	SC	NA	23
4	252536063021744593	MAYANK KUSHWAH	OBC (NCL)	NA	24
5	252541066142258143	NIMESH SIMOLIYA	SC	NA	25
6	252538871042865445	VED SHARMA	General	NA	26
7	252540674142186060	ATHARV KIRAR	SC	NA	27

I/C Chr

(r 1).

22.04.25